
International Roster
Rens Peters, r.peters@friendlyfire.nl

Artist Website On tour

A$AP Twelvyy https://www.instagram.com/asap12vy/?hl=en

Armani Caesar https://armanicaesar.com/

Artan https://www.instagram.com/artanldn/?hl=en

Austin Millz

Baloji ×

Benny The Butcher

Bobby Shmurda https://www.instagram.com/itsbobbyshmurda/?hl=en

Bricknasty https://www.instagram.com/bricknxsty/?hl=en

Brihang https://www.brihang.be/ ×

BXKS https://www.instagram.com/bxksintokyo/?hl=en

Chase Shakur

Complete

Conway The Machine

Dellafuente

Dillon Cooper

DJ Gummy Bear https://www.instagram.com/dearliminal/

DRAMA

DRIIA https://www.instagram.com/driiamusic/

Eric Bellinger

fish narc

Forest Claudette https://www.forestclaudette.com/

Frankie Stew and Harvey Gunn https://www.instagram.com/fsandhg/?hl=en

Furious Five

Gavlyn

Girls Don’t Sync https://www.instagram.com/girlsdontsync/?hl=en ×

Godford https://www.godford.co/

Gotts Street Park

Hak Baker https://hakbaker.com/

Hamza

IAMDDB https://www.instagram.com/iamddb/?hl=en

Indo Warehouse https://indowarehouse.co/

Ionnalee

Isabella Lovestory ×

Kahani

Kes

Kunal Merchant

LF SYSTEM

LOONY https://www.instagram.com/loonymoonchild/ ×

M1llionz

Mario

Michael Brün https://www.instagram.com/michaelbrun/

Moon Boots

MS. NINA

Nafe Smallz https://www.instagram.com/nafesmallz/?hl=en

Ne-Yo https://www.neyothegentleman.com/#home

NEJ https://www.instagram.com/nejofficial/?hl=en

Nonso Amadi

Paris Texas https://www.instagram.com/paristexas/?hl=en

Poolside

Rimzee

Rome $treetz https://www.instagram.com/romestreetz/?hl=en

Russian Village Boys https://www.facebook.com/rusvillageboys/



Sahbabii

Sammy Virji ×

Shay-Lia https://www.instagram.com/shayliasphere/

Strandz

The Sugarhill Gang

Tiffany Calver https://www.instagram.com/tiffanycalver/

Woodie Smalls

Yung Bae https://www.instagram.com/yungbae/

Zino Vinci

Zola


